Week November 12 - 16

Date Currency
Mon Nov 12
All Day CAD
All Day UsD
2:30pm usb
7:30pm AUD
Tue Nov 13 2:00am EUR
2:45am EUR
4:30am _
GBP
GBP
5:00am EUR
EUR
10:00am uUsD
2:00pm usD
6:30pm AUD
6:50pm JPY
7:30pm _
Wed Nov 14 2:00am EUR
2:45am EUR
4:30am _
GBP
GBP
e
GBP
GBP
5:00am EUR
EUR
s:30am [ SN
~usp
10:00am USD

Detail Actual Forecast Previous
Bank Holiday
Bank Holiday
FOMC Member Daly Speaks
NAB Business Confidence 6
German Final CPI m/m 0.20% 0.20%
French Prelim Private Payrolls g/q 0.30% 0.10%  Positive
Average Earnings Index 3m/y 3.00% 2.70% Positive
Unemployment Rate 4.00% 4.00%
Claimant Count Change 4.3K 18.5K
German ZEW Economic Sentiment -24.2 -24.7 Negative
ZEW Economic Sentiment -17.3 -19.4 Negative
FOMC Member Brainard Speaks
Federal Budget Balance -116.6B 119.1B  Negative
Westpac Consumer Sentiment 1.00%
Prelim GDP a/q | -0.30% | 0.70% |Negative
Wage Price Index q/q 0.60% 0.60%
German Prelim GDP q/q I -0.30% 0.50% I Negative
French Final CPI m/m 0.10% 0.10%
CPI y/y 2.50% 2.40% Positive
PPI Input m/m 0.60% 1.30% Positive
RPI y/y 3.40% 3.30% Positive
Core CPI y/y 1.90% 1.90%
HPI y/y 3.30% 3.20%  Positive
PPI Output m/m | 0.20% | 0.40% Negative
Flash GDP qg/q 0.20% 0.20%
Industrial Production m/m 1.00% Negative
CPI m/m 0.30%  0.10% Positive
Core CPI m/m 0.20%  0.10% Positive

FOMC Member Quarles Speaks


https://www.forexfactory.com/timezone.php

Thu Nov 15

Fri Nov 16

6:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

8:30pm
4:30am
5:00am
8:00am

8:30am

10:00am

10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
1:00pm
4:30pm
2:00am
3:30am
5:00am

Tentative
8:00am

8:30am

9:15am

AUD

AUD

EUR
GBP

CAD

uUsD
usbD
usD
usD
uUsD
usD
usbD
usD

uUsD
NZD
EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR

EUR

CAD
CAD
usbD

Fed Chair Powell Speaks

MI Inflation Expectations
Employment Change
Unemployment Rate

RBA Assist Gov Debelle Speaks
Retail Sales m/m

Trade Balance

MPC Member Tenreyro Speaks
ADP Non-Farm Employment Change

Core Retail Sales m/m

Retail Sales m/m

Empire State Manufacturing Index
Philly Fed Manufacturing Index
Import Prices m/m
Unemployment Claims

FOMC Member Quarles Speaks
Business Inventories m/m
Natural Gas Storage

Crude Oil Inventories

Fed Chair Powell Speaks

FOMC Member Bostic Speaks
Business NZ Manufacturing Index
German WPI m/m

ECB President Draghi Speaks
Final CPI y/y

Final Core CPI y/y

Italian Trade Balance

German Buba President Weidmann
Speaks

Foreign Securities Purchases
Manufacturing Sales m/m
Capacity Utilization Rate

Industrial Production m/m

20.3K

0.10%
16.7B

0.50%
0.60%
19.3
20.7
0.10%
216K

0.30%

[ 0.20% |

2.20%
1.10%
2.87B

0.30%
78.30%

| 0.20% |

4.00%
5.6K
5.00%

-0.80%
16.6B

28.8K
-0.10%
0.10%
21.1
22.2
0.50%
214K

0.50%
65B
5.8M

51.7
0.40%

2.10%
1.10%
2.56B

2.82B
-0.40%
78.10%

0.30%

Positive
Negative

Positive

Positive
Positive

Negative
Negative
Negative

Less than Forecast Better

Positive

Positive

Positive

Negative



